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ADISR Skiing Championships 2022

Hosted By Aiglon College
Slalom

FInal Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

Competition chief MANSFIELD David

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Stade Chaux Ronde
1940m
1820m
120m

- A - DUBOIS Chloé - B - MULLER Thibaud
- C - DENNING Alicia - D - BAGSHAW Ava

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 10:30/13.30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard TEMPERATURE : 0.0

LIST n°322

www.chrono-services.chwww.chrono-services.chVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Stade Bretaye  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year School Time Gap

  Senior Filles  

1 8 UENO Nanaho 2005 Beau Soleil 45.75

2 11 SOROKINA Polina 2004 Leysin American School 47.60 1.85

3 7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 47.68 1.93

4 16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 48.04 2.29

5 6 HINRICHS Leni 2005 Aiglon 50.24 4.49

6 12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 51.31 5.56

7 10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 55.11 9.36

8 9 SMIRNOVA Alice 2004 Leysin American School 55.35 9.60

9 13 DEMCSUK Alina 2005 Leysin American School 58.46 12.71

  Senior Garçons  

1 25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon 36.43

2 35 BONNIER Douglas 2005 Aiglon 38.43 2.00

3 28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 40.02 3.59

4 23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 40.88 4.45

5 34 MALINOV Martin 2004 Le Rosey 42.97 6.54

6 39 HAGNO Axel 2005 Le Rosey 46.45 10.02

7 45 OKUMURA Michinosuke 2005 Aiglon 49.05 12.62

8 33 MAUPOME Alan 2004 Beau Soleil 49.39 12.96

9 31 EJIMA Fuyuki 2004 Leysin American School 49.72 13.29

10 26 YUASA Nobu 2004 Leysin American School 51.21 14.78

11 22 KASAI Yosuke 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 53.55 17.12

12 37 SHIGEHISA Ryuji 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 55.47 19.04

13 47 CRESPO CAMPOS Alessandro 2004 Aiglon 56.15 19.72

14 42 SUDA Kengo 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 56.34 19.91

15 38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 56.59 20.16

16 43 GROSCH Niclas 2005 Beau Soleil 56.93 20.50
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17 21 TURNER Jackson 2005 Leysin American School 1:19.61 43.18

  Moyens Filles  

1 53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 34.94

2 72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 44.30 9.36

3 76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 46.27 11.33

4 51 VARVARA Vladykina 2006 Beau Soleil 49.56 14.62

5 58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 49.77 14.83

6 62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 50.60 15.66

7 68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 50.94 16.00

8 77 COUGHBROUGH Brooke 2008 Haut-Lac 51.66 16.72

9 65 LOEWEN Nika 2008 Leysin American School 52.88 17.94

10 63 BALLHAUSEN Katja 2007 Haut-Lac 53.68 18.74

11 64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 54.13 19.19

12 66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 54.86 19.92

13 59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 54.92 19.98

14 67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 55.88 20.94

15 61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 56.08 21.14

16 69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 56.46 21.52

17 56 DEL PINTO VENTOS Ana-Sofia 2006 Beau Soleil 57.06 22.12

18 71 SIEGEL Ana Alexandra Siegel Atencio 2006 Beau Soleil 57.11 22.17

19 55 DEL MAZO SIERRA Carlota 2007 Leysin American School 57.22 22.28

20 73 BASSA Martina 2008 Haut-Lac 1:03.75 28.81

21 75 TRAKMAN Noa 2006 Beau Soleil 1:07.92 32.98

22 54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 1:13.59 38.65

  Moyens Garçons  

1 82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 33.45

2 81 MARTIN Bruno 2006 Aiglon 36.60 3.15

3 100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 41.15 7.70

4 98 GUDIN Arsène 2006 Le Rosey 43.74 10.29

5 83 HIEBELER Anton 2006 Beau Soleil 44.35 10.90

6 92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 46.72 13.27

7 88 MODALAL Daryan 2007 Beau Soleil 48.76 15.31

8 102 DICHAND Arthi 2007 Aiglon 50.20 16.75

9 84 PETERKEN Xander 2007 Leysin American School 55.14 21.69

10 97 ALBIN Pierre-Alexandre 2006 Haut-Lac 1:04.81 31.36

11 89 SRIPIAN Zen 2007 Leysin American School 1:37.36 1:03.91

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (19)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

4 YAMAOKA Risa 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze
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15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey

Did Not Finish (7)

5 SOSNOWSKA Daria 2003 Leysin American School

85 BAKHTARI Mohammed 2006 Le Rosey

87 GONZALEZ Nicolas 2008 Haut-Lac

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

93 ZHANG Borui 2006 Beau Soleil

99 LEE Theo 2007 Aiglon

101 ILIEV Christian 2006 Le Rosey

Disqualified (8)

3 FU Rebecca 2004 Beau Soleil Gate 4

14 SAUVAGE Margaux 2005 Le Rosey Gate 37

27 TSUJI Kota 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze Gate 33

30 OGDEN Alex 2005 Aiglon Gate 17

32 HIGASHIOKA Shuta 2005 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze Gate 30

36 ITO Ryota 2004 Leysin American School Gate 33

40 GEORGIEV Konstantin 2004 Aiglon Gate 27

60 ISHIBASHI Ayano 2006 Leysin American School Gate 16

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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  Senior Filles  

Total time: 3:22.14 1 - Le Rosey

7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 3 47.68

16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 4 48.04

12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 6 51.31

10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 7 55.11

  Senior Garçons  

Total time: 3:00.06 1 - Aiglon

25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon 1 36.43

35 BONNIER Douglas 2005 Aiglon 2 38.43

45 OKUMURA Michinosuke 2005 Aiglon 7 49.05

47 CRESPO CAMPOS Alessandro 2004 Aiglon 13 56.15

Gap: + 6.82Total time: 3:06.88 2 - Beau Soleil

28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 3 40.02

23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 4 40.88

33 MAUPOME Alan 2004 Beau Soleil 8 49.39

38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 15 56.59

  Moyens Filles  

Total time: 3:07.31 1 - Haut-Lac

53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 1 34.94

58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 5 49.77

68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 7 50.94

77 COUGHBROUGH Brooke 2008 Haut-Lac 8 51.66

Gap: + 9.74Total time: 3:17.05 2 - Le Rosey

72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 2 44.30

76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 3 46.27

62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 6 50.60

67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 14 55.88

Gap: + 30.25Total time: 3:37.56 3 - Beau Soleil

51 VARVARA Vladykina 2006 Beau Soleil 4 49.56
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66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 12 54.86

61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 15 56.08

56 DEL PINTO VENTOS Ana-Sofia 2006 Beau Soleil 17 57.06

Gap: + 51.79Total time: 3:59.10 4 - Aiglon

64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 11 54.13

59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 13 54.92

69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 16 56.46

54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 22 1:13.59

  Moyens Garçons  

Total time: 3:06.13 1 - Haut-Lac

82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 1 33.45

100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 3 41.15

92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 6 46.72

97 ALBIN Pierre-Alexandre 2006 Haut-Lac 10 1:04.81
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ADISR Skiing Championships 2022

Hosted By Aiglon College
Giant slalom

Résultats officiels

COMPETITION JURY

Competition chief MANSFIELD David
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COURSE
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DROP
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FORERUNNERS

Les Vernes

- A - DUBOIS Chloé - A - MULLERr Thibaud
- B - DENNING Alicia - B - BAGSHAW Ava

GATES
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WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard TEMPERATURE : 0.0

LIST n°322

JuratimingJuratimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:04  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Senior Filles  

1 16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 46.16 46.39 1:32.55

2 11 SOROKINA Polina 2004 Leysin American School 47.59 47.80 1:35.39 2.84

3 7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 47.74 48.42 1:36.16 3.61

4 8 UENO Nanaho 2005 Beau Soleil 48.52 48.84 1:37.36 4.81

5 12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 48.84 49.19 1:38.03 5.48

6 6 HINRICHS Leni 2005 Aiglon 49.59 48.52 1:38.11 5.56

7 10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 50.59 50.32 1:40.91 8.36

8 14 SAUVAGE Margaux 2005 Le Rosey 50.57 50.35 1:40.92 8.37

9 9 SMIRNOVA Alice 2004 Leysin American School 50.45 51.54 1:41.99 9.44

10 4 YAMAOKA Risa 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 50.87 51.21 1:42.08 9.53

11 3 FU Rebecca 2004 Beau Soleil 52.90 52.53 1:45.43 12.88

12 5 SOSNOWSKA Daria 2003 Leysin American School 53.37 55.29 1:48.66 16.11

13 13 DEMCSUK Alina 2005 Leysin American School 59.37 57.56 1:56.93 24.38

  Senior Garçons  

1 30 OGDEN Alex 2005 Aiglon 40.37 40.56 1:20.93

2 35 BONNIER Douglas 2005 Aiglon 42.55 42.25 1:24.80 3.87

3 23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 42.69 42.38 1:25.07 4.14

4 28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 42.26 42.83 1:25.09 4.16

5 34 MALINOV Martin 2004 Le Rosey 44.65 45.44 1:30.09 9.16

6 39 HAGNO Axel 2005 Le Rosey 46.13 46.95 1:33.08 12.15

7 40 GEORGIEV Konstantin 2004 Aiglon 47.14 46.58 1:33.72 12.79

8 26 YUASA Nobu 2004 Leysin American School 46.86 46.89 1:33.75 12.82

9 45 OKUMURA Michinosuke 2005 Aiglon 48.21 47.91 1:36.12 15.19

10 36 ITO Ryota 2004 Leysin American School 47.91 48.41 1:36.32 15.39

11 47 CRESPO CAMPOS Alessandro 2004 Aiglon 47.94 49.43 1:37.37 16.44

12 31 EJIMA Fuyuki 2004 Leysin American School 48.36 49.43 1:37.79 16.86
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13 32 HIGASHIOKA Shuta 2005 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 49.28 49.67 1:38.95 18.02

14 22 KASAI Yosuke 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 51.09 48.48 1:39.57 18.64

15 38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 49.47 50.11 1:39.58 18.65

16 42 SUDA Kengo 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 51.73 52.60 1:44.33 23.40

17 37 SHIGEHISA Ryuji 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 51.85 53.07 1:44.92 23.99

18 27 TSUJI Kota 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 53.59 51.78 1:45.37 24.44

19 21 TURNER Jackson 2005 Leysin American School 53.41 52.47 1:45.88 24.95

20 43 GROSCH Niclas 2005 Beau Soleil 56.19 58.01 1:54.20 33.27

  Moyens Filles  

1 53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 42.02 42.63 1:24.65

2 72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 47.12 47.46 1:34.58 9.93

3 54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 47.69 48.10 1:35.79 11.14

4 76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 49.15 49.09 1:38.24 13.59

5 68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 49.68 49.08 1:38.76 14.11

5 58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 49.31 49.45 1:38.76 14.11

7 63 BALLHAUSEN Katja 2007 Haut-Lac 49.47 50.01 1:39.48 14.83

8 51 CADENA Carola 2006 Beau Soleil 50.43 50.31 1:40.74 16.09

9 73 BASSA Martina 2008 Haut-Lac 51.72 50.86 1:42.58 17.93

10 62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 51.43 51.63 1:43.06 18.41

11 59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 51.45 52.05 1:43.50 18.85

12 77 COUGHBROUGH Brooke 2008 Haut-Lac 53.12 53.27 1:46.39 21.74

13 66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 53.65 53.55 1:47.20 22.55

14 65 LOEWEN Nika 2008 Leysin American School 55.41 53.47 1:48.88 24.23

15 67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 53.91 55.56 1:49.47 24.82

16 61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 55.11 54.50 1:49.61 24.96

17 64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 55.93 55.99 1:51.92 27.27

18 71 SIEGEL Ana Alexandra Siegel Atencio 2006 Beau Soleil 57.06 55.07 1:52.13 27.48

19 55 DEL MAZO SIERRA Carlota 2007 Leysin American School 55.91 56.45 1:52.36 27.71

20 56 DEL PINTO VENTOS Ana-Sofia 2006 Beau Soleil 57.83 55.11 1:52.94 28.29

21 60 ISHIBASHI Ayano 2006 Leysin American School 57.92 55.59 1:53.51 28.86

22 69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 57.05 58.53 1:55.58 30.93

23 75 TRAKMAN Noa 2006 Beau Soleil 1:08.32 1:06.41 2:14.73 50.08

  Moyens Garçons  

1 82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 40.83 41.57 1:22.40

2 81 MARTIN Bruno 2006 Aiglon 41.58 41.39 1:22.97 0.57

3 99 LEE Theo 2007 Aiglon 45.25 44.89 1:30.14 7.74

4 92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 45.38 45.16 1:30.54 8.14

5 98 GUDIN Arsène 2006 Le Rosey 45.59 45.33 1:30.92 8.52

6 87 GONZALEZ Nicolas 2008 Haut-Lac 45.92 46.42 1:32.34 9.94

7 100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 47.49 47.26 1:34.75 12.35

8 97 ALBIN Pierre-Alexandre 2006 Haut-Lac 47.87 47.32 1:35.19 12.79

9 101 ILIEV Christian 2006 Le Rosey 49.36 48.95 1:38.31 15.91

10 102 DICHAND Arthi 2007 Aiglon 50.26 49.11 1:39.37 16.97

11 88 MODALAL Daryan 2007 Beau Soleil 50.36 50.18 1:40.54 18.14

12 93 ZHANG Borui 2006 Beau Soleil 52.09 50.66 1:42.75 20.35

13 89 SRIPIAN Zen 2007 Leysin American School 55.24 56.70 1:51.94 29.54



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

Competition chief MANSFIELD David

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Les Vernes

- A - DUBOIS Chloé - A - MULLERr Thibaud
- B - DENNING Alicia - B - BAGSHAW Ava

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard TEMPERATURE : 0.0

LIST n°322

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

ADISR Skiing Championships 2022

Hosted By Aiglon College

Giant slalom

Résultats officiels

JuratimingJuratimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:04  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

14 84 PETERKEN Xander 2007 Leysin American School 56.37 55.66 1:52.03 29.63

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (18)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon

33 MAUPOME Alan 2004 Beau Soleil 54.54

83 HIEBELER Anton 2006 Beau Soleil 45.62

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

Did Not Start - Run 2 (19)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey
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Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon

85 BAKHTARI Mohammed 2006 Le Rosey 43.90

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)



VolaSoftControlPdf

ADISR Skiing Championships 2022

Hosted By Aiglon College
Giant slalom

Classement de l'épreuve par équipe

JuratimingJuratimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:07  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name Year Club Time Points

  Senior Filles  

Total time: 6:27.65 1 - Le Rosey

7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 1:36.16 0,00

10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 1:40.91 0,00

12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 1:38.03 0,00

16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 1:32.55 0,00

Gap: + 35.32Total time: 7:02.97 2 - Leysin American School

5 SOSNOWSKA Daria 2003 Leysin American School 1:48.66 0,00

9 SMIRNOVA Alice 2004 Leysin American School 1:41.99 0,00

11 SOROKINA Polina 2004 Leysin American School 1:35.39 0,00

13 DEMCSUK Alina 2005 Leysin American School 1:56.93 0,00

  Senior Garçons  

Total time: 5:55.57 1 - Aiglon

30 OGDEN Alex 2005 Aiglon 1:20.93 0,00

35 BONNIER Douglas 2005 Aiglon 1:24.80 0,00

40 GEORGIEV Konstantin 2004 Aiglon 1:33.72 0,00

45 OKUMURA Michinosuke 2005 Aiglon 1:36.12 0,00

Gap: + 28.37Total time: 6:23.94 2 - Beau Soleil

23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 1:25.07 0,00

28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 1:25.09 0,00

38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 1:39.58 0,00

43 GROSCH Niclas 2005 Beau Soleil 1:54.20 0,00

Gap: + 38.17Total time: 6:33.74 3 - Leysin American School

21 TURNER Jackson 2005 Leysin American School 1:45.88 0,00

26 YUASA Nobu 2004 Leysin American School 1:33.75 0,00

31 EJIMA Fuyuki 2004 Leysin American School 1:37.79 0,00

36 ITO Ryota 2004 Leysin American School 1:36.32 0,00

Gap: + 52.20Total time: 6:47.77 4 - Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze

22 KASAI Yosuke 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 1:39.57 0,00

32 HIGASHIOKA Shuta 2005 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 1:38.95 0,00

37 SHIGEHISA Ryuji 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 1:44.92 0,00

42 SUDA Kengo 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 1:44.33 0,00
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Giant slalom

Classement de l'épreuve par équipe

JuratimingJuratimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:07  /  Page 2/2

Bib Name Year Club Time Points

  Moyens Filles  

Total time: 6:21.65 1 - Haut-Lac

53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 1:24.65 0,00

58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 1:38.76 0,00

63 BALLHAUSEN Katja 2007 Haut-Lac 1:39.48 0,00

68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 1:38.76 0,00

Gap: + 23.70Total time: 6:45.35 2 - Le Rosey

62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 1:43.06 0,00

67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 1:49.47 0,00

72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 1:34.58 0,00

76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 1:38.24 0,00

Gap: + 45.14Total time: 7:06.79 3 - Aiglon

54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 1:35.79 0,00

59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 1:43.50 0,00

64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 1:51.92 0,00

69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 1:55.58 0,00

Gap: + 48.03Total time: 7:09.68 4 - Beau Soleil

51 CADENA Carola 2006 Beau Soleil 1:40.74 0,00

61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 1:49.61 0,00

66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 1:47.20 0,00

71 SIEGEL Ana Alexandra Siegel Atencio 2006 Beau Soleil 1:52.13 0,00

  Moyens Garçons  

Total time: 6:00.03 1 - Haut-Lac

82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 1:22.40 0,00

87 GONZALEZ Nicolas 2008 Haut-Lac 1:32.34 0,00

92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 1:30.54 0,00

100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 1:34.75 0,00
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Hosted By Aiglon College
COMBINED

Individual ranking

COMPETITION JURY

Competition chief MANSFIELD David

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Stade Chaux Ronde Les Vernes
1940m
1820m
120m

- A - DUBOIS Chloé - A - MULLER Thibaud
- B - DENNING Alicia - B - BAGSHAW Ava

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard TEMPERATURE : -1.0

LIST n°322

www.chrono-services.ch / Juratiming.chwww.chrono-services.ch / Juratiming.chVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02.03.2022  /  Stade Bretaye /Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:14  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time Gap

  Senior Filles  

1 16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 48.04 46.16 46.39 2:20.59

2 11 SOROKINA Polina 2004 Leysin American School 47.60 47.59 47.80 2:22.99 2.40

3 8 UENO Nanaho 2005 Beau Soleil 45.75 48.52 48.84 2:23.11 2.52

4 7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 47.68 47.74 48.42 2:23.84 3.25

5 6 HINRICHS Leni 2005 Aiglon 50.24 49.59 48.52 2:28.35 7.76

6 12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 51.31 48.84 49.19 2:29.34 8.75

7 10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 55.11 50.59 50.32 2:36.02 15.43

8 9 SMIRNOVA Alice 2004 Leysin American School 55.35 50.45 51.54 2:37.34 16.75

9 13 DEMCSUK Alina 2005 Leysin American School 58.46 59.37 57.56 2:55.39 34.80

  Senior Garçons  

1 35 BONNIER Douglas 2005 Aiglon 38.43 42.55 42.25 2:03.23

2 28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 40.02 42.26 42.83 2:05.11 1.88

3 23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 40.88 42.69 42.38 2:05.95 2.72

4 34 MALINOV Martin 2004 Le Rosey 42.97 44.65 45.44 2:13.06 9.83

5 39 HAGNO Axel 2005 Le Rosey 46.45 46.13 46.95 2:19.53 16.30

6 26 YUASA Nobu 2004 Leysin American School 51.21 46.86 46.89 2:24.96 21.73

7 45 OKUMURA Michinosuke 2005 Aiglon 49.05 48.21 47.91 2:25.17 21.94

8 31 EJIMA Fuyuki 2004 Leysin American School 49.72 48.36 49.43 2:27.51 24.28

9 22 KASAI Yosuke 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 53.55 51.09 48.48 2:33.12 29.89

10 47 CRESPO CAMPOS Alessandro 2004 Aiglon 56.15 47.94 49.43 2:33.52 30.29

11 38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 56.59 49.47 50.11 2:36.17 32.94

12 37 SHIGEHISA Ryuji 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 55.47 51.85 53.07 2:40.39 37.16

13 42 SUDA Kengo 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 56.34 51.73 52.60 2:40.67 37.44

14 43 GROSCH Niclas 2005 Beau Soleil 56.93 56.19 58.01 2:51.13 47.90

15 21 TURNER Jackson 2005 Leysin American School 1:19.61 53.41 52.47 3:05.49 1:02.26
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Competition chief MANSFIELD David

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Stade Chaux Ronde Les Vernes
1940m
1820m
120m

- A - DUBOIS Chloé - A - MULLER Thibaud
- B - DENNING Alicia - B - BAGSHAW Ava

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard TEMPERATURE : -1.0
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Rank Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time Gap

  Moyens Filles  

1 53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 34.94 42.02 42.63 1:59.59

2 72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 44.30 47.12 47.46 2:18.88 19.29

3 76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 46.27 49.15 49.09 2:24.51 24.92

4 58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 49.77 49.31 49.45 2:28.53 28.94

5 68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 50.94 49.68 49.08 2:29.70 30.11

6 51 VARVARA Vladykina 2006 Beau Soleil 49.56 50.43 50.31 2:30.30 30.71

7 63 BALLHAUSEN Katja 2007 Haut-Lac 53.68 49.47 50.01 2:33.16 33.57

8 62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 50.60 51.43 51.63 2:33.66 34.07

9 77 COUGHBROUGH Brooke 2008 Haut-Lac 51.66 53.12 53.27 2:38.05 38.46

10 59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 54.92 51.45 52.05 2:38.42 38.83

11 65 LOEWEN Nika 2008 Leysin American School 52.88 55.41 53.47 2:41.76 42.17

12 66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 54.86 53.65 53.55 2:42.06 42.47

13 67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 55.88 53.91 55.56 2:45.35 45.76

14 61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 56.08 55.11 54.50 2:45.69 46.10

15 64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 54.13 55.93 55.99 2:46.05 46.46

16 73 BASSA Martina 2008 Haut-Lac 1:03.75 51.72 50.86 2:46.33 46.74

17 71 SIEGEL Ana Alexandra Siegel Atencio 2006 Beau Soleil 57.11 57.06 55.07 2:49.24 49.65

18 54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 1:13.59 47.69 48.10 2:49.38 49.79

19 55 DEL MAZO SIERRA Carlota 2007 Leysin American School 57.22 55.91 56.45 2:49.58 49.99

20 56 DEL PINTO VENTOS Ana-Sofia 2006 Beau Soleil 57.06 57.83 55.11 2:50.00 50.41

21 69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 56.46 57.05 58.53 2:52.04 52.45

22 75 TRAKMAN Noa 2006 Beau Soleil 1:07.92 1:08.32 1:06.41 3:22.65 1:23.06

  Moyens Garçons  

1 82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 33.45 40.83 41.57 1:55.85

2 81 MARTIN Bruno 2006 Aiglon 36.60 41.58 41.39 1:59.57 3.72

3 98 GUDIN Arsène 2006 Le Rosey 43.74 45.59 45.33 2:14.66 18.81

4 100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 41.15 47.49 47.26 2:15.90 20.05

5 92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 46.72 45.38 45.16 2:17.26 21.41

6 88 MODALAL Daryan 2007 Beau Soleil 48.76 50.36 50.18 2:29.30 33.45

7 102 DICHAND Arthi 2007 Aiglon 50.20 50.26 49.11 2:29.57 33.72

8 97 ALBIN Pierre-Alexandre 2006 Haut-Lac 1:04.81 47.87 47.32 2:40.00 44.15

9 84 PETERKEN Xander 2007 Leysin American School 55.14 56.37 55.66 2:47.17 51.32

10 89 SRIPIAN Zen 2007 Leysin American School 1:37.36 55.24 56.70 3:29.30 1:33.45

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - SL (19)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

4 YAMAOKA Risa 2004 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 50.87 51.21

15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School
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Individual ranking
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02.03.2022  /  Stade Bretaye /Les Vernes  /  Aiglon College 02.03.2022 at 21:14  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time Gap

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey

Did Not Finish - SL (7)

5 SOSNOWSKA Daria 2003 Leysin American School 53.37 55.29

85 BAKHTARI Mohammed 2006 Le Rosey 43.90

87 GONZALEZ Nicolas 2008 Haut-Lac 45.92 46.42

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

93 ZHANG Borui 2006 Beau Soleil 52.09 50.66

99 LEE Theo 2007 Aiglon 45.25 44.89

101 ILIEV Christian 2006 Le Rosey 49.36 48.95

Disqualified - SL (8)

3 FU Rebecca 2004 Beau Soleil 52.90 52.53 Gate 4

14 SAUVAGE Margaux 2005 Le Rosey 50.57 50.35 Gate 37

27 TSUJI Kota 2003 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 53.59 51.78 Gate 33

30 OGDEN Alex 2005 Aiglon 40.37 40.56 Gate 17

32 HIGASHIOKA Shuta 2005 Kumon Leysin Academy of Switze 49.28 49.67 Gate 30

36 ITO Ryota 2004 Leysin American School 47.91 48.41 Gate 33

40 GEORGIEV Konstantin 2004 Aiglon 47.14 46.58 Gate 27

60 ISHIBASHI Ayano 2006 Leysin American School 57.92 55.59 Gate 16

Did Not Start - GS Run 1 (18)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey
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Rank Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time Gap

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey

Did Not Finish - GS Run 1 (4)

25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon 36.43

33 MAUPOME Alan 2004 Beau Soleil 49.39 54.54

83 HIEBELER Anton 2006 Beau Soleil 44.35 45.62

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

Did Not Start - GS Run 2 (19)

1 PROCTER Ophelia 2005 Aiglon

2 FREEDMAN Avery 2003 Le Rosey

15 GARCIA MUNOZ Isabella 2004 Leysin American School

24 ETCHEBARNE Indi 2004 Le Rosey

29 FORGET Jan Pascal 2005 Le Rosey

41 LAPIENIS Jacob 2003 Leysin American School

44 ARMLEDER Tassilo 2004 Le Rosey

46 BILTON Orlando 2005 Le Rosey

52 GISSING Pia 2006 Le Rosey

57 COLLIER Lexie 2006 Le Rosey

70 FATEMI SALINAS Constanza 2008 Leysin American School

74 PAYAN CONDE Ximena 2008 Leysin American School

86 GIULIANI Manu 2006 Aiglon

90 BERTARELLI Alceo 2006 Le Rosey

91 KAWADA Shoki 2006 Aiglon

94 NAKAMURA Shuto 2022 Leysin American School

95 KIM Min Jae 2006 Le Rosey

96 KUNUMITSU Sotaro 2007 Aiglon

103 BALABAN Henri 2006 Le Rosey

Did Not Finish - GS Run 2 (2)

25 KOSZALI  Zac 2005 Aiglon 36.43

85 BAKHTARI Mohammed 2006 Le Rosey 43.90

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time

  Senior Filles  

Total time: 9:49.79 1 - Le Rosey

16 SANTOS ESCORIAL Andrea 2005 Le Rosey 48.04 46.16 46.39 2:20.59

7 TEREKHINA Anisiya 2004 Le Rosey 47.68 47.74 48.42 2:23.84

12 CASTRO Paula 2005 Le Rosey 51.31 48.84 49.19 2:29.34

10 KOSTINA Veronika 2004 Le Rosey 55.11 50.59 50.32 2:36.02

  Senior Garçons  

Total time: 9:38.36 1 - Beau Soleil

28 LAURO Agostino 2004 Beau Soleil 40.02 42.26 42.83 2:05.11

23 COZZAROLO Marc 2004 Beau Soleil 40.88 42.69 42.38 2:05.95

38 PIERRON DARBONNE Louis 2005 Beau Soleil 56.59 49.47 50.11 2:36.17

43 GROSCH Niclas 2005 Beau Soleil 56.93 56.19 58.01 2:51.13

  Moyens Filles  

Total time: 9:30.98 1 - Haut-Lac

53 GELBJERG-HANSEN Victoria 2007 Haut-Lac 34.94 42.02 42.63 1:59.59

58 CHAYTOR India 2007 Haut-Lac 49.77 49.31 49.45 2:28.53

68 WEISS Noya 2008 Haut-Lac 50.94 49.68 49.08 2:29.70

63 BALLHAUSEN Katja 2007 Haut-Lac 53.68 49.47 50.01 2:33.16

Gap: + 31.42Total time: 10:02.40 2 - Le Rosey

72 JONES Lilly Patricia 2006 Le Rosey 44.30 47.12 47.46 2:18.88

76 FABERT Anouchka 2006 Le Rosey 46.27 49.15 49.09 2:24.51

62 ZAPATA Luciana 2006 Le Rosey 50.60 51.43 51.63 2:33.66

67 LICHINE Sashka 2006 Le Rosey 55.88 53.91 55.56 2:45.35

Gap: + 1:16.31Total time: 10:47.29 3 - Beau Soleil

51 VARVARA Vladykina 2006 Beau Soleil 49.56 50.43 50.31 2:30.30

66 NUNEZ ORTEGA Magdalena 2006 Beau Soleil 54.86 53.65 53.55 2:42.06

61 JOHNSON Olivia 2006 Beau Soleil 56.08 55.11 54.50 2:45.69

71 SIEGEL Ana Alexandra Siegel Atencio 2006 Beau Soleil 57.11 57.06 55.07 2:49.24

Gap: + 1:34.91Total time: 11:05.89 4 - Aiglon

59 NAGASAKA Hiro 2007 Aiglon 54.92 51.45 52.05 2:38.42
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Bib Name Year School SL GS Run 1 GS Run 2 Time

64 CIERCO MARTINEZ Jimena 2007 Aiglon 54.13 55.93 55.99 2:46.05

54 LOIRET-BERNAL Anastasia 2007 Aiglon 1:13.59 47.69 48.10 2:49.38

69 ONATE DE CIMA Martina 2007 Aiglon 56.46 57.05 58.53 2:52.04

  Moyens Garçons  

Total time: 9:09.01 1 - Haut-Lac

82 HAFSETT Axel 2006 Haut-Lac 33.45 40.83 41.57 1:55.85

100 BOUQUET Remy 2009 Haut-Lac 41.15 47.49 47.26 2:15.90

92 VON MAILLOT Maximilian 2007 Haut-Lac 46.72 45.38 45.16 2:17.26

97 ALBIN Pierre-Alexandre 2006 Haut-Lac 1:04.81 47.87 47.32 2:40.00


